Monday, October 14
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:00-9:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.
Tuesday, October 15
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45-9:15 a.m.

9:15-10:30

10:45-Noon

Noon

1:30-4:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00-8:30 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

The Art of Transitional Ministry

October 14-18, 2019

Week 1 & 2

Check-In & Registration

Welcome & Overview of the Week

Setting Our Intentions & Norms,
Formation of Learning Groups

Dinner

The Art of Possibility
Introductions and norms
Evening Prayer

Refreshments

Breakfast

Morning Prayer

Biblical & Theological Reflections on
Transitions & Change
Sound Bite Book Review

Week 1: Worship during Transitions

Week 2: LLC Fish Bowl
Lunch
Week 1: Family Systems

Week 2: LLC #1 & #2

Dinner

Self-Care, Boundaries,
and Ethics in Transitional Settings

Refreshments

Schedule may be amended as needed

[ ocation

Mabee (Registration) Building

Classroom

Classroom

King Dining Hall
Classroom

Classroom

King Dining Hall
Chapel

Classroom

Classroom

King Dining Hall

Classroom

King Dining Hall
Classroom

Classroom
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Wednesday, October 16

7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45-9:15 a.m.

9:15-Noon

Noon

1:00-3:00 p.m.

3:15-5:15

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Thursday, October 17

7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45-9:15 a.m.

9:15-10:15 a.m.

10:30- Noon

Noon

1:30-4:00 p.m.

4:15-5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Schedule may be amended as needed

Breakfast

Morning Prayer

Tools for Transitions
Adaptive versus Technical Change
Sound Bite Book Review

Lunch

The Mission Review/Study & Dreaming
Attractional/Missional Models

Week 1: Discovering Your Conflict Style
Polarity Management

Week 2: LLC #3 & #4
Dinner

Free Evening!

Breakfast

Morning Prayer

Discerning Your Call to Transitional Ministry

Interim versus Settled/Called
Sound Bite Book Review

Week 1: For Transitional/Interim Seekers,

Searching, Interviewing, negotiating and
contracting

Week 2: For Settled/ Installed Pastors Applying
Transitional Skills in a more permanent context

Lunch

Week 1: Our Iceberg is Melting
& Other Tasks of the Transitional Pastor

Week 2: LLC #5 & #6
Board of Pensions
Dinner

Movie & Discussion with Refreshments

Note: This is an integrating exercise for the
week, not entertainment (though we hope it is

entertaining, too!)

King Dining Hall
Chapel

Classroom
King Dining Hall

Classroom

Classroom

King Dining Hall

King Dining Hall
Chapel

Classroom

Classroom

King Dining Hall

Classroom

Classroom

King Dining Hall

Classroom
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Schedule may be amended as needed

Friday, October 18
7:30-8:30 a.m. Breakfast King Dining Hall
9:15 a.m. Check Out of Rooms

Morning Session
9:30 a.m. Learning Goals Classroom
Peer Evaluation-Peaks and Valleys

10:30-11:15 a.m. Closing Worship & Communion Chapel

Housing checkout is at 11:00 a.m.
You are free to enjoy the ranch for the remainder of the day.
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